TIMES OF DIVINE OFFICE AND HOLY MASS

04:45
05:00
06:30
07:00
07:45
08:00
09:30

12:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

17:00

18:00

20:30

SUNDAYS and FEAST DAY'S

Matins

Lauds

Prime

Holy Mass in the Crypt

Terce and High Mass

Sext

None

Vespers
followed by Eucharistic Adoration

Compline

WEEKDAYS

Matins
Lauds
Holy Mass in the Crypt

Prime

Terce and High Mass

Sext

None (Thursdays)

None

Vespers

Vespers (Thursdays)

Compline

Abdij St Benedictusberg may 2017

Please note

in Dutch

in Dutch

NB: During Advent and Lent None is
always at 14:00

1st friday of the month: followed

by Litany of the Sacred Heart and
Eucharistic Adoration until 19:20

NB: During Advent and Lent Vespers is
always at 17:00



