TIMES OF DIVINE OFFICE AND HOLY MASS

	SUNDAYS and FEAST DAYS	WEEKDAYS	Please note
04:45	Matins		
05:00		Matins	
06:30	Lauds	Lauds	
07:00		Holy Mass in the Crypt	in Dutch
07:45	Prime	Prime	
08:00	Holy Mass in the Crypt		in Dutch
09:30	Terce and High Mass	Terce and High Mass	
12:15	Sext	Sext	
13:30		None (Thursdays)	NB: During Advent and Lent None is always at 14:00
13:45	None		
14:00		None	
17:00	Vespers followed by Eucharistic Adoration	Vespers	1st friday of the month: followed by Litany of the Sacred Heart and Eucharistic Adoration until 19:20
18:00		Vespers (Thursdays)	NB: During Advent and Lent Vespers is always at 17:00
20:30	Compline	Compline	